

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14726/2001  
(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2001 in CWP 6014/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALJIT RAI WALIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, PUNJAB TOURISM DEV.CORPN.&ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 10/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. K G Bhagat, Adv.  
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Mr. Kamal Baid, Mr. M S  
Bakshi and Mr. Debasis Misra,Advs.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Issue notice returnable after four weeks.

Stay in the meanwhile.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(D.P. WALIA)  
Court Master

(S.L. GOYAL)  
Court Master