

SLP(C)No. 14726 OF 2001

ITEM No.32

Court No.10

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTERS U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14726/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2001 in CWP 6014/01
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALJIT RAI WALIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, PUNJAB TOURISM DEV.CORPN.&ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 22/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.For Respondent (s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kumar Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd., Adv.Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Suresh Kumari, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2It is stated that the counter-affidavit has been filed
but copy has not been served, if that be so, the respondent
will serve the same within two weeks from today. Four weeks'
time is granted thereafter for rejoinder-affidavit, if any.
List after six weeks.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master(Prem Prakash)
Court Master