

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14726/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2001 in CWP 6014/01  
of The High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

Baljit Singh Walia

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

Chairman, Punjab Tourism Dev.Corp'n. & Ors.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 06/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Kumar Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Ad.  
  
Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.  
  
Mr. Prabhat Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Leave granted.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)  
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master