

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5642 OF 2002

BALJIT RAI WALIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, PUNJAB TOURISM DEV.CORPN.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 23/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.
Ms. Manju Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Monohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr.Ehraz Zafar, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty ,Adv

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the appellant submits that this matter
has become infructuous. The appeal is accordingly dismissed as having
become infructuous.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(signed order is placed on the file)
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5642 OF 2002

BALJIT WALIA

... APPELLANT

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, PUNJAB TOURISM DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION & ORS. ...
RESPONDENTS

ORDER

Learned counsel for the appellant submits that this matter has become infructuous. The appeal is accordingly dismissed as having become infructuous.

.....J.
(H.K. SEMA)

.....J.
(MARKANDEY KATJU)

NEW DELHI,
APRIL 23, 2008.